 Q70
CLAMP ON CURRENT TRANSFORMER
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM Clamp On Current Transformer | EDITION : 24-08 | Page 1 of 5
Subject to change without notice
Q70
1000:1 HIGH PRECISION 1000A CLAMP ON AC CURRENT SENSOR
PROBE
The model Q70 current sensor probe, it is suitable for 0-1000A current measurement, both cable and copper bus bar

4Ω, 10Ω, 20Ω etc 0.1%, 0.2%, 0.5%
Selection Guide
 Q70
CLAMP ON CURRENT TRANSFORMER
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM  Clamp On Current Transformer | EDITION : 24-08 | Page 4 of 5
Subject to change without notice
-
Model
Rate
Current
Max
Current
Secondary
Current
Coil Ratio Burden Resistance Accuracy
Q70A5-200 200A 240A 5A 40:1 2.5VA 0.5%
Q70A5-300 300A 360A 5A 60:1 2.5VA 0.5%
Q70A5-400 400A 480A 5A 80:1 2.5VA 0.5%
Q70A5-500 500A 600A 5A 100:1 2.5VA 0.5%
Q70A5-600 600A 720A 5A 120:1 2.5VA 0.5%
Q70A5-800 800A 960A 5A 160:1 2.5VA 0.5%
Q70A5-1000 1000A 1200A 5A 200:1 2.5VA 0.5%
Q70A1-100 100A 120A 1A 100:1 customized 0.2%
Q70A1-200 200A 240A 1A 200:1 customized 0.2%
Q70A1-300 300A 360A 1A 300:1 customized 0.2%
Q70A1-400 400A 480A 1A 400:1 customized 0.2%
Q70A1-500 500A 600A 1A 500:1 customized 0.2%
Q70A1-600 600A 720A 1A 600:1 customized 0.2%
Q70A1-800 800A 960A 1A 800:1 customized 0.2%
Q70A1-1000 1000A 1200A 1A 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q70A2-1000 1000A 1200A 500mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
Q70A3-1000 1000A 1200A 400mA 2500:1 customized 0.2%
Q70A4-1000 1000A 1200A 250mA 4000:1 customized 0.2%
Q70A5-1000 1000A 1200A 500mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
Q70A6-1000 1000A 1200A 400mA 2500:1 customized 0.1%
Q70A7-1000 1000A 1200A 250mA 4000:1 customized 0.1%
    Notes: Can be customized clamp on current transformers according to user requirements!